
124822
ALLEN, Richard; ERNEST, John; HUGHES, Malcolm et al.
SYSTEMS.
Arts Council 1972-3.

Arts Council, Great Britain, 1973.
4to, 62pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Light wear to extremities with
minor insect damage to cover.
Click here to order
$150

124716
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel.
BASQUIAT.

Hatje Cantz, 2010.
4to, unpaginated. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Slight smell of moth balls.
Click here to order
$60

124715
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel.
OF SYMBOLS AND SIGNS.

Prestel, 2022.
4to, 215pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$60

124713
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel.
SEEING LOUD: BASQUIAT AND MUSIC.

Montreal Museum & Gallimard, 2022.
4to, 280pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy. Slight smell of moth
balls.
Click here to order
$60

124813
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel; BUCHART, Dieter (Curator).
JEAN-MICHEL BASQUIAT | XEROX.

Hatje Cantz, 2019.
4to, 213pp. Colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition at Nahmad Contemporary, New York, March - May, 2019.
Click here to order
$50
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124714
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel; JAFFE, Lee.
JEAN-MICHEL BASQUIAT.
Crossroads.

Rizzoli, 2023.
4to, 224pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Slight smell of moth balls.
Click here to order
$45

124792
BASQUIAT, Jean-Michel; MUNSELL, Liz & TATE, Greg (Editors).
WRITING THE FUTURE.
Basquiat and the Hip-Hop Generation.

MFA, 2021.
4to, 199pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$70

124102
BENJAFIELD, J. Dudley.
THE BENTLEYS AT LE MANS.

Motor Racing Publications, London, 1948.
4to, 48pp. Black & white illustrations. A fair spiral bound paperback copy. Cover creased with
booksellers sticker to front. Spiral binding has minor damage.
Click here to order
$170

124826
BETTS, Leven.
PATTERN RECOGNITION.

Princeton Architectural Press, 2009.
Square 8vo, 192pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine paperback copy.
Click here to order
$25

124811
BOIVEN, Kenneth G.
THE RAILWAY ART OF KENNETH G. BOIVEN.

Boolarong Publications, 1987.
4to, 127pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$45
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124819
BRITISH JOURNAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY.
PORTRAIT OF BRITAIN VOL 5.

Hoxton Mini Press, 2023.
8vo, 320pp. Colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$35

124829
BRUNETTI, Marco.
NERO'S DOMUS AUREA.
Reconstruction and Reception of the Volta Dorata.

4to, 400pp. Colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$50

124719
CALLAHAN, Harry; MONTEROSSO, Jean-Luc; MACGILL, Peter; HURWITZ, Laurie & HOEL,
Pascal.
HARRY CALLAHAN: FRENCH ARCHIVES.
Aix-en-Provence 1957-1958.

Actes Sud, 206
Landscape 4to, 144pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy with a
bump to lower edge.
Click here to order
$70

124136
CARTER, Bruce.
SPEED SIX!

The Bodely Head, 1953. First edition.
8vo, 173pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy. Dust jacket marked and edgeworn.
Light foxing.
Click here to order
$150

124092
CLAY, Mike.
CAFE RACERS.
Rockers, Rock N' Roll and the Coffee-Bar Cult.

Osprey, 1988.
4to, 192pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$50
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124709
CROMBIE, Isobel & TAYLOR, Elena.
BRAVE NEW WORLD.
Australia 1930s.

NGV, 2017.
4to, 197pp. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$150

124806
DE KOONING, Willem; PRATHER, Marla.
WILLEM DE KOONING: PAINTINGS.

National Gallery of Art, Washington, 1994.
4to, 231pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Previous owner's
bookplate.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition, May - September, 1994.
Click here to order
$40

124807
DE KOONING, Willem; SOUTINE, Chaim; FRAQUELLI, Simonetta & BERNARDI, Claire
(Editors).
SOUTINE DE KOONING: CONVERSATIONS IN PAINT.

Barnes Foundation, Philadelphia, 2021.
4to, 166pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy. Slight smell of moth balls.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition, March - August, 2021.
Click here to order
$80

124790
DE KOONING, Willem; ZILCZER, Judith.
A WAY OF LIVING.
The Art of Willem de Kooning.

Phaidon, 2023.
4to, 287pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Slight smell of moth balls.
Click here to order
$80

124894
DEGAS, Edgar; ADHEMA, Jean. & CACHIN, Francoise.
DEGAS.
The Complete Etchings Lithographs and Monotypes.

Thames & Hudson, London. 1986. Reprint.
Large 4to, 290pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust
jacket.
Click here to order
$70
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124977
FEATHER, Leonard.
THE ENCYLOPEDIA OF JAZZ.

Arthur Barker, 1956.
4to, 360pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Foxed.
Offsetting to endpages.
Click here to order
$40

124710
GRISHIN, Sasha.
AUSTRALIAN ART: A HISTORY.

Miegunyah Press, 2013.
4to, 570pp. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$150

124705
GRUBACS, Giovanni; MAGANI, Fabrizio.
LA VENEZIA DEI GRUBACS.

Zel Edizioni, 2017.
4to, 126pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Italian text.
Click here to order
$45

124091
IRVING, P. E.
TUNING FOR SPEED.

Hamlyn, 1973. Fifth edition.
8vo, 248pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in price clipped dust jacket. Light
foxing to top edge.
Click here to order
$50

124825
JANNEAU, Guillaume.
LE LUMINAIRE.
Art Deco Lighting Design 1925 - 1937,

Arnoldsche, 1992.
4to, 483pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Previous owner's
bookplate. Facsimile reproduction of the Le Luminaire International Exposition, Paris, 1925 and the
Luminaire Moderne International Exposition, Paris, 1937. Extensive catalogue of art deco lighting
design.
French/English text.
Click here to order
$275
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124802
KAFKA, Franz; BAUER, Johann.
KAFKA AND PRAGUE.

Pall Mall Press, 1971.
4to, 191pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Interprets
Kafka's life through the lense of the city of Prague.
Click here to order
$30

124759
KAFKA, Franz; CRUMB, Robet & MAIROWITZ, David Zane.
KAFKA.

Fantagraphics Books, 2007.
8vo, 176pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$25

124810
KAFKA, Franz; SHAHAM, David (Editor).
KAFKA-PRAGUE.

The Nahum Goldman Museum of the Jewish Diaspora, Tel-Aviv, 1980.
Square 8vo, unpaginated. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
English/Hebrew text.
Click here to order
$25

124975
KANIN, Garson.
BLOW UP A STORM.

Heineman, 1960.
8vo, 341pp. A good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Foxed.
Click here to order
$20
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124812
KUHN, Fritz.
WROUGHT IRON.

Harrap, 1982. Reissue.
4to, 120pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

124814
KULWANT, Roy; ARYA, Aditya & KAMTEKAR, Indivar.
HISTORY IN THE MAKING.
The Visual Archives of Kulwant Roy.

Collins, 2010.
4to, 336pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like slipcase.
Details the life and work of Indian photojournalist Roy Kulwant.
Click here to order
$100

124761
LEE, Harper.
TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD.

Harper Collins, 1995.
8vo, 323pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
35th Anniversary Edition.
Click here to order
$35

124131
LOCKE, B. W.
SPORTS CAR BODYWORK.

B. T. Batsford, 1960. Revised edition.
8vo, 120pp. Black & white illustrations with folding designs at the rear. A very good hardback copy in
lightly edgeworn dust jacket. Some offsetting to endpages.
Click here to order
$70

124815
MARTINIERE, Stephan.
TRAJECTORY.

Design Studio Press, 2013.
4to, 64pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$30
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124781
MITCHELL Paul & ROBERTS Lynn.
FRAMEWORKS.
Form, Function and Ornament in European Portrait Frames.

Merrell Holberton, London, 1996.
4to, 480pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$100

124764
MOFFATT, Tracey.
FREE-FALLING.

DIA Center for the Arts, New York, 1998.
Landscape 8vo, 60pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$30

124763
MOFFATT, Tracey.
LAUDANUM.

Hatje Cantz Publishers, 1999.
Landscape 8vo, 80pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$30

124895
MOREAU, Gustave; FOREST, Marie-Cecile & GOTT, Ted.
GUSTAVE MOREAU AND THE ETERNAL FEMININE.

National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne, 2010.
Small 4to, 128pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Exhibition catalogue.
Click here to order
$30

124793
MURRAY, Phip.
THE NGV STORY.
A Celebration of 150 Years.

National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne, 2011.
8vo, 185pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$15
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124758
NAMATJIRA, Albert; HARDY, Jane; MEGAW, J.V.S. & MEGAW, M. Ruth. (Editors).
THE HERITAGE OF NAMATJIRA.
The Watercolourists of Central Australia.

William Heinemann, Melbourne, 1992.
Large 8vo, 350pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$150

124783
NATIONAL GALLERY OF VICTORIA.
QUEER.
Stories from the NGV Collection.

National Gallery of Victoria, 2021.
4to, 598pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Queer brings together nearly 400 artworks across all collection areas of the NGV, which range from
antiquity to the present day and represent artists from around the globe.
Click here to order
$90

124808
PARR, Lenton.
LENTON PARR: VITAL PRESENCES.

The Beagle Press, 1999.
4to, 160pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Extensive monograph on the Australian sculptor.
Click here to order
$70

124827
PRICCO, Evan (Editor).
JUXTAPOZ: BLACK & WHITE.

Ginko Press, 2019.
4to, 240pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$40

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124758
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124976
RAMSEY Jr., Frederic & SMITH (Editors).
JAZZ MEN.

Heineman, 1960.
8vo, 341pp. A good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Foxed.
Click here to order
$50

124779
RAUSCHENBERG, Robert; COWART, Jack (Editor).
ROCI
Rauschenberg Overseas Culture Interchange.

National Gallery of Art, Washington, in association with Prestel-Verlag, Munich, 1991.
4to, 199pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Previous owner's
bookplate.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition, National Gallery of Art, Washington, March - September,
1991.
Click here to order
$80

124720
RILEY, Bridget; DE CHASSEY, Eric.
BRIDGET RILEY.

Galerie Max Hetzler.
4to, 76pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$45

124805
RITTS, Herb.
MEN / WOMEN

Twin Palms Publishers, Santa Fe, 1989. Sixth Edition.
2 Vols., 4to, unpaginated. A good hardback set bound in black cloth boards with printed inlay and gold
lettering. Slipcase marked.
The sixth edition is limited to 5000 copies.
Click here to order
$120

124780
SARTORI, Franco (Director).
VOGUE ITALIA SPECIALE.
Ottobre 1987.

Vogue Italy, 1987.
4to, 575pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A good paperback copy. Spine slightly creased.
Click here to order
$50
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124801
SCHLICHT, Esther (Editor).
WILDERNESS, WILDNIS.

Kerber Verlag, 2018.
4to, 200pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
A group exhibition bringing together paintings, photographs, video works, sculptures, and
installations that examine the connections between wilderness and art.
Click here to order
$50

124821
SCHWARTZ, Alexandra.
GARMENTING.
Costume as Contemporary Art.

Museum of Arts and Design, New York, 2022.
4to, 135pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy with laser-cut front cover.
Signed by the author.
Click here to order
$70

124809
SERRURIER-BOVY, Gustave.
SERRURIER-BOVY, UN CR�ATEUR PR�CURSEUR 1858-1910.

Editions Faton, 2008
4to, 300pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
French text. Leading Belgian architect and designer of the art nouveau period.
Click here to order
$70

124974
SHAPIRO, Nat & HENTOFF, Nat (Editors).
THE JAZZ MAKERS.

Peter Davies, 1958.
8vo, 368pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy in fair dust jacket. Foxed.
Click here to order
$20
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124817
STRUZAN, Drew & SCHOW, David J.
THE ART OF DREW STRUZAN.

Titan Books, 2010.
4to, 159pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$35

124706
VAN BEIRENDONCK, Walter.
DREAM THE WORLD AWAKE.

Lannoo, 2014.
4to, 272pp. Near fine hardback copy. Slight smell of moth balls.
Limited to 900 copies, this copy number 361.
Click here to order
$150

124702
VAN DER ROHE, Mies; MERTINS, Detlef.
MIES.

Phaidon, 2014.
4to, 543pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in a good acetate dust
jacket.
Click here to order
$170

124778
WICHMANN, Siegried.
JAPONISME.
The Japanese Influence on Western Art Since 1858.

Thames and Hudson, 1985.
4to, 432pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$150

124906
WILLIE, John; KROLL, Eric.
THE COMPLETE REPRINT OF JOHN WILLIE'S 'BIZARRE'.
Vols 1-13., Vols 14-26. .

Taschen, 1995.
2 Vols., 12mo, multiple paginations. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback set with faded
spines. In a worn slipcase.
Click here to order
$200

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124817
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124706
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124702
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124778
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124906


124093
WILLOUGHBY, Vic.
EXOTIC MOTORBIKES.

Osprey, 1982.
4to, 190pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Light foxing to
top edge.
Click here to order
$30

124824
WOOD, Ashley.
48 NUDES+

IDW Publishing, 2007.
4to, unpaginated. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine paperback copy.
Click here to order
$80

124797
YONGLIANG, Yang.
YANG YONGLIANG.

Melbourne International Fine Art (MiFA), 2010.
4to, 134pp. Black & white illustrations. As new hardback copy in shrink wrappers. Yang's work
involves thousands of images of Chinese cities stitched together to form landscapes that appear to be
drawn with ink.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition at Melbourne International Fine Art (MiFA), Melbourne,
10 June - 23 July 2010.
Click here to order
$100

124782
ZUHLSDORFF, Dieter.
MARKENLEXICON.
Porzellan Und Keramik Report 1885 - 1935.

Arnoldsche, c. 1988.
4to, 756pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$150
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